PREVIOUS CHAMPIONS

(State Place in parentheses)

1992
103
112
119
125
130
135
140
145
152
160
171
189
275

1993
103
112
119
125
130
135
140
145
152
160
171
189
275

1994
100
106
112
119
126
134
142
151
160
172
185
215
275

1995
103
112
119
125
130
135
140
145
152
160

189
215
275

Dan Bornstein (Westwood)

John Bratka (St. Joseph)

Robert Gomez (Bogota)

Jason Hernandez (Bergen Cath) (4)
Jeff Fazio (Emerson/Park Ridge)
Bryan Stoll (St. Joseph) (3)

Jim Finn (Bergen Catholic)

Rob Leibrock (Fair Lawn)

Chris Bronner (Hasbrouck Heights)
Rich Lynch (Rutherford)

Terry Rogers (Saddle Brook)
Frank Carriere (Lodi)

Patsy Venetucci (Ridgefield Park)

Abner Suarez (Bergen Catholic)
Jason Silverstein (Ramsey)

Damion Logan (St. Joseph) (2)
Gregg Settembrino (Lyndhurst)
Jason Hernandez (Bergen Cath) (1)
John Cerciello (ElImwood Park) (3)
Jeff Fazio (Emerson/Park Ridge) (6)
Mike Foca (Cliffside Park)

Joe Pichetto (Bergen Catholic)

Jim Finn (Bergen Catholic) (5)

Mark Bautis (Lyndhurst) (2)

Frank Lodeserto (St. Joseph)

Marc Czerepak (Elmwood Park)

Mike Settembrino (Lyndhurst)
Rory Tennent (Palisades Park)
Jason Silverstein (Ramsey) (5/6)
Dan Guido (Hasbrouck Heights)
Damion Logan (St. Joseph) (1)
Don Pritzlaff (Lyndhurst) (1)
Rich Bitetto (Hackensack)

Jeff Fazio (Emerson/Park Ridge) (3)
Kip Cruz (Palisades Park)

Orley Lago (North Bergen)

Jim Finn (Bergen Catholic) (1)
Frank Lodeserto (St. Joseph) (1)
Adrian Puzio (St. Joseph)

Justin Woods (River Dell)

Nick Fokas (Bergen Catholic) (5/6)
Brian Baglieri (Bergen Catholic)
Nick DiDomenico (Lodi)

Rob Brizzi (Ramsey)

Peter Weiss (Demarest)

Rich Bitetto (Hackensack) (1)
Don Pritzlaff (Lyndhurst) (1)
Karl Norgaard (St. Joseph)
Dave Bautis (Lyndhurst)

Dave Evertz (Pascack Valley)
Jeff Bilsky (Demarest)

Joe Yiu (Demarest)

Ed Galan (Bergen Catholic)

1996
103
112
119
125
130
135
140
145
152
160
171
189
215
275

1997
103
112
119
125
130
135
140
145
152
160

171
189
215
275

1998
103
112
119
125
130
135
140
145
152
160
171
189
215
275

1999
103
112
119
125
130
135
140
145
152
160
171
189
215
275

Mark Sassaman (Bergen Catholic)
Chris Brizzi (Ramsey) (5/6)

Nick Fokas (Bergen Catholic)

Erik Norgaard (St. Joseph)

Matt Bolton (St. Joseph)

Jesse Moreng (Northern Highlands)
Pete Weiss (Demarest) (5/6)

Rob Dillon (Fort Lee) (3)

Don Pritzlaff (Lyndhurst) (1)

Karl Norgaard (St. Joseph) (5/6)
Mike Bassett (Paramus) (5/6)
Drew Peters (Emerson/PR) (5/6)
Brian McTigue (Demarest) (5/6)
Edward Galan (Bergen Catholic)

David Germakian (Pascack Valley)
Mike Palo (St. Joseph)

Oliver Ruiz (Cliffside Park) (1)

Chris Brizzi (Ramsey)

Chris Bitetto (Hackensack) (4)

Erik Norgaard (St. Joseph) (5)
Justin Frohlich (Pascack Hills) (6)
Paul Pelligrino (Northern Highlands)
Phil DeBiasi (Ramsey)

Brad Christie (Fort Lee)

Mike Bassett (Paramus) (4
Harry Marquez (Rutherford)
Vin Ciurciu (St. Joseph)
Bob Balsamo (River Dell)

Steve Hult (Pascack Valley) (5)
David Germakian (Pascack Valley) (4)
Ryan Hult (Pascack Valley)

Mike Palo (St. Joseph) (6)

Chris Brizzi (Ramsey) (3)

Chris Bitetto (Hackensack) (1)
Erik Norgaard (St. Joseph) (2)
John Lauterback (Demarest)
Zeke Hernandez (Cliffside Park)
Brad Christie (Fort Lee) (2)
Austin Wall (Indian Hills)

Adam Sica (Lyndhurst)

Matt Greenberg (N Highlands) (3)
Edgar Puzio (St Joseph)

Mike Marotta (Wood-Ridge) (7/8)
Steve Hult (Pascack Valley)

Ricky LaForge (Indian Hills)

Bob Correggio (Bergenfield)

Mike Palo (St. Joseph) (3)

James Weck (Bergen Catholic)
Chris Bitetto (Hackensack) (2)

Erik Norgaard (St. Joseph) (1)
Paul Siemon (Don Bosco) (5)

Mike Massenzio (St. Joseph) (1)
Morgan Horner (Hasbrouck Hts) (7/8)
Austin Wall (Indian Hills) (1)

Dom Santoli (Bergen Catholic) (4)
Adam Ackerman (Bergen Catholic)



